Race Date

October 06, 2022

Bib No

LEMAN CHARGES XC OCT 6

Final Team Results

Boys

6/7 GIRLS/BOYS
Class - A Class A

Name

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places): 15

2466
2417
2452
2459
3992
3987
2434
2428
2427
3982
3977
2454
2422
2450
2460
2443
3999
3988
3993
3994
3989
2439
3983
2423
2418
2420
2453
2416
2463
3986
3991
2421
2414
3984
2433
2461
2411
3975
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Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Emmitt Yorke
Christopher Harbert
Daniel Skura
Rocco Valvano
Jonathan Dawson
Jack Camden
David Morshed
Frankie Krone
Maksim Kovalkov
Ryne Behrman
Riley Anderson
Joshua Stried|
Connor Jablonski
James Seymour
Drew Vliek

Henry Pontius
Luca Fantozzi
Jacob Childress
Jacob Devine
Harlan Eichmann
Rex Cole
Johnathan Osegard
Robby Benson
Henry Johnson
Finneas Hatzinger
Kai Heine

Xander Slager
Jaxson Gucwa
Caleb Winsor

Neil Bose

Adam Dawson
Dean Houston
Alex Genardini
Jackson Binetti
Ryken Miller
Joshua Wilkins
Nicholas Frank
Peter Aderhold

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 1

D W

10
15
(21)
(28)

Average Time: 8:55.4

8:37.0 8:37.0 0:00.0
8:49.8 17:26.8 0:12.8
8:59.8 26:26.7 0:22.8
9:01.7 35:28.5 0:24.7
9:08.5 44:37.0 0:31.5
9:11.0 53:48.1 0:34.0
9:12.2  1:03:00.3 0:35.1
9:154 1:12:15.7 0:38.3
9:16.2 1:21:31.9 0:39.1
9:295 1:31.014 0:52.5
9:31.4 1:40:32.9 0:54.4
9:32.6 1:50:05.5 0:55.5
9:43.2  1:59:48.7 1:06.2
9:47.6  2:09:36.4 1:10.6
9:48.0 2:19:24.5 1:11.0
10:05.1  2:29:29.6 1:28.1
10:07.7  2:39:37.3 1:30.6
10:09.4  2:49:46.8 1:32.4
10:11.4 2:59:58.2 1:34.4
10:13.5 3:10:11.8 1:36.5
10:20.4  3:20:32.2 1:43.4
10:37.8  3:31:10.0 2:00.8
10:42.1 3:41:52.2 2:05.1
10:51.0 3:52:43.3 2:14.0
10:53.0 4:03:36.4 2:16.0
10:54.1 4:14:30.5 2:17.0
10:54.4  4:25:24.9 2:17.3
11:11.5 4:36:36.5 2:34.5
11:27.7  4:48:04.2 2:50.6
11:32.7  4:59:37.0 2:55.7
11:33.3 5:11:10.3 2:56.3
11:33.7 5:22:44.1 2:56.6
11:39.7 5:34:23.8 3:02.6
11:40.9 5:46:04.7 3:03.8
11:53.1 5:57:57.8 3:16.0
11:54.4  6:09:52.2 3:17.4
12:03.4  6:21:55.7 3:26.4
12:06.9 6:34:02.6 3:29.9

10/06/2022 06:57:16



Race Date

October 06, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places): 50

3965
3933
3948
3949
3945
3938
3968
3931
3953
3942
3971
3964
3963
3967
3934
3970
3951
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Becket Ruch
Tristan Banasiak
Jon Hardy
Mason Lapinne
Santiago Garcia
Chase Carr
Dylan Sanchez
Henry Balgeman
Ben McNeil

Jed Flammini
Elias Villegas
Caleb Rodriguez
Jairo Reyes
Derek Sanchez
Jonathan Barajas
Matthew Siletzky
Chris Martinez

LEMAN CHARGES XC OCT 6

Final Team Results

Boys

6/7 GIRLS/BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

8

9

10

11

12
(13)
(14)
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Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 10:48.4

8
17
27
38
50

(63)

(77)

9:22.0
10:45.5
10:53.6
11:18.7
11:42.2
11:43.7
12:43.0
12:46.3
12:52.1
13:01.1
14:29.8
15:13.1
15:22.5
15:28.4
16:06.5
16:51.8
20:14.7

9:22.0
20:07.6
31:01.2
42:20.0
54.02.3

1.05:46.0
1:18:29.1
1:31:15.4
1:44.07.6
1:.57:08.8
2:11:38.7
2:26:51.8
2:42:14.4
2:57:42.9
3:13:49.4
3:30:41.2
3:50:55.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:23.4
1:31.5
1:56.7
2:20.1
2:21.6
3:20.9
3:24.2
3:30.0
3:39.1
5:07.8
5:51.1
6:00.4
6:06.3
6:44.4
7:29.8
10:52.6

10/06/2022 06:57:16



