Final Team Results

Boys

6/7 GIRLS/BOYS

Class - A Class A

	Bib No	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Overall</u> <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Team - EDISON			Finish Position - 1						
Team Score (places): 15				Average Time: 8:55.4					
1	2466	Emmitt Yorke	1	1	8:37.0	8:37.0	0:00.0		
2	2417	Christopher Harbert	2	3	8:49.8	17:26.8	0:12.8		
3	2452	Daniel Skura	3	6	8:59.8	26:26.7	0:22.8		
4	2459	Rocco Valvano	4	10	9:01.7	35:28.5	0:24.7		
5	3992	Jonathan Dawson	5	15	9:08.5	44:37.0	0:31.5		
6	3987	Jack Camden	(6)	(21)	9:11.0	53:48.1	0:34.0		
7	2434	David Morshed	(7)	(28)	9:12.2	1:03:00.3	0:35.1		
8	2428	Frankie Krone	More Than 7		9:15.4	1:12:15.7	0:38.3		
9	2427	Maksim Kovalkov	More Than 7		9:16.2	1:21:31.9	0:39.1		
10	3982	Ryne Behrman	More Than 7		9:29.5	1:31:01.4	0:52.5		
11	3977	Riley Anderson	More Than 7		9:31.4	1:40:32.9	0:54.4		
12	2454	Joshua Striedl	More Than 7		9:32.6	1:50:05.5	0:55.5		
13	2422	Connor Jablonski	More Than 7		9:43.2	1:59:48.7	1:06.2		
14	2450	James Seymour	More Than 7		9:47.6	2:09:36.4	1:10.6		
15	2460	Drew Vliek	More Than 7		9:48.0	2:19:24.5	1:11.0		
16	2443	Henry Pontius	More Than 7		10:05.1	2:29:29.6	1:28.1		
17	3999	Luca Fantozzi	More Than 7		10:07.7	2:39:37.3	1:30.6		
18	3988	Jacob Childress	More Than 7		10:09.4	2:49:46.8	1:32.4		
19	3993	Jacob Devine	More Than 7		10:11.4	2:59:58.2	1:34.4		
20	3994	Harlan Eichmann	More Than 7		10:13.5	3:10:11.8	1:36.5		
21	3989	Rex Cole	More Than 7		10:20.4	3:20:32.2	1:43.4		
22	2439	Johnathan Osegard	More Than 7		10:37.8	3:31:10.0	2:00.8		
23	3983	Robby Benson	More Than 7		10:42.1	3:41:52.2	2:05.1		
24	2423	Henry Johnson	More Than 7		10:51.0	3:52:43.3	2:14.0		
25	2418	Finneas Hatzinger	More Than 7		10:53.0	4:03:36.4	2:16.0		
26	2420	Kai Heine	More Than 7		10:54.1	4:14:30.5	2:17.0		
27	2453	Xander Slager	More Than 7		10:54.4	4:25:24.9	2:17.3		
28	2416	Jaxson Gucwa	More Than 7		11:11.5	4:36:36.5	2:34.5		
29	2463	Caleb Winsor	More Than 7		11:27.7	4:48:04.2	2:50.6		
30	3986	Neil Bose	More Than 7		11:32.7	4:59:37.0	2:55.7		
31	3991	Adam Dawson	More Than 7		11:33.3	5:11:10.3	2:56.3		
32	2421	Dean Houston	More Than 7		11:33.7	5:22:44.1	2:56.6		
33	2414	Alex Genardini	More Than 7		11:39.7	5:34:23.8	3:02.6		
34	3984	Jackson Binetti	More Than 7		11:40.9	5:46:04.7	3:03.8		
35	2433	Ryken Miller	More Than 7		11:53.1	5:57:57.8	3:16.0		
36	2461	Joshua Wilkins	More Than 7		11:54.4	6:09:52.2	3:17.4		
37	2411	Nicholas Frank	More Than 7		12:03.4	6:21:55.7	3:26.4		
38	3975	Peter Aderhold	More Than 7		12:06.9	6:34:02.6	3:29.9		

LEMAN CHARGES XC OCT 6

Final Team Results

Boys

6/7 GIRLS/BOYS

Class - A Class A											
			<u>Overall</u>	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time				
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	Back				
Team - LEMAN				Finish Position - 2							
Team Score (places): 50				Average Time: 10:48.4							
1	3965	Becket Ruch	8	8	9:22.0	9:22.0	0:00.0				
2	3933	Tristan Banasiak	9	17	10:45.5	20:07.6	1:23.4				
3	3948	Jon Hardy	10	27	10:53.6	31:01.2	1:31.5				
4	3949	Mason Lapinne	11	38	11:18.7	42:20.0	1:56.7				
5	3945	Santiago Garcia	12	50	11:42.2	54:02.3	2:20.1				
6	3938	Chase Carr	(13)	(63)	11:43.7	1:05:46.0	2:21.6				
7	3968	Dylan Sanchez	(14)	(77)	12:43.0	1:18:29.1	3:20.9				
8	3931	Henry Balgeman	More Than	7	12:46.3	1:31:15.4	3:24.2				
9	3953	Ben McNeil	More Than	7	12:52.1	1:44:07.6	3:30.0				
10	3942	Jed Flammini	More Than	7	13:01.1	1:57:08.8	3:39.1				
11	3971	Elias Villegas	More Than	7	14:29.8	2:11:38.7	5:07.8				
12	3964	Caleb Rodriguez	More Than	7	15:13.1	2:26:51.8	5:51.1				
13	3963	Jairo Reyes	More Than	7	15:22.5	2:42:14.4	6:00.4				
14	3967	Derek Sanchez	More Than	7	15:28.4	2:57:42.9	6:06.3				
15	3934	Jonathan Barajas	More Than	7	16:06.5	3:13:49.4	6:44.4				
16	3970	Matthew Siletzky	More Than	7	16:51.8	3:30:41.2	7:29.8				
17	3951	Chris Martinez	More Than	7	20:14.7	3:50:55.9	10:52.6				